NHP Power Systems LLP                                                                                       Mail Id: sales@nhpelectronics.com
NHP House, Plot no.8, Ramtekdi Industrial Estate,                                            Mob: 9822504714
Hadapsar, Pune-13                                                                                               www.nhppower.com
NHP Power Systems LLP
AC/DC 480W ENCLOSED SMPS
NHP-ES-480-1-X-X
The ES-480 series is one of NHP’s enclosed AC-DC switching power supply. It functions from a wide AC input range
and at the same time accepts DC input voltage. Its main features are its cost-effective, low no load power

 Leading supplier for major OE manufactures for 25 years
defects
                                Ordering Code:
                                NHP-ES-480-24-WMH
                                                 1       2      3    4      5
1 COMPANY’S NAME
2 ENCLOSED SMPS
3 RATED OUTPUT POWER
4 RATED OUTPUT VOLTAGE
    5 WMH- WALL MOUNTED HORIZONTAL
NHP Power Systems LLP                                                                                       Mail Id: sales@nhpelectronics.com
NHP House, Plot no.8, Ramtekdi Industrial Estate,                                            Mob: 9822504714
Hadapsar, Pune-13                                                                                               www.nhppower.com
SELECTION GUIDE:
Model Number Output Power
(Watt)
Output Voltage and Output Current
(V/I)
Efficiency
NHP-ES-480-1-15-X 420W 12V/35A
>85%
NHP-ES-480-1-24-X 480W 24V/20A
             NHP-ES-480-1-36-X 540W 36V/15A
NHP-ES-480-1-48-X 480W 48V/10A
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS:
Input Voltage 170 to 270V AC
Input Voltage Frequency 47Hz to 63Hz
Input Current 4A Typical at 230V AC